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Competition Place
Tournoi Carl Schwende Montreal
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Name

HURLEY Courtney

NEVEU Grace

FOURNIER Louise
SAFFORD Hannah
BRANDFIELD-HARVEY Neely
BASSA Francesca

HOPPE Malinka

KOLBE Joanna

KOPECKY Lydia

DEMERS Andreanne
DONNENBERG Elizabeth
CAROUSSOS Symi
HOLMES Katharine
SCANLAN Susannah
O'NEILL Jessica

IBARRA Veronica
SEVERSON Ashley
BEAULIEU-CARBONNEAU Laurence
LACAS-WARRICK Vanessa
NOFAL Mozynah
SCHNEEWEISS Michelle
LEVESQUE Alex

GARNEAU Jessica
MCDADE Kathleen
MARK-LARKIN Brittany
RUDKOVSKA Alexis D. Anna
KOVACS Kinga

WAVRYK Kristen

AMELI Nik-Nik

POON Vivian

MCDONNELL Adelaide
LABARBE Cecile

HOGUES Valerie

WAVRYK Amber
LANGVAND Karis
MARION-JETTEN Ariane
CARTER Ariel

YU Janelle

Date

25.10.2009

Category

Junior

Nationality

USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
EGY
AUT
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
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Weapon
Epée

Birth

30.09.90
08.01.92
07.12.92
19.06.91
27.07.90
08.01.91
28.07.93
24.08.91
06.01.91
22.05.91
22.04.92
28.03.92
15.07.93
04.06.90
25.06.94
03.04.93
08.05.93
14.10.91
13.09.94
15.05.91
07.01.91
03.12.91
17.05.90
25.03.92
22.05.94
10.05.91
13.01.90
25.05.93
30.03.93
21.10.94
19.04.91
17.08.93
13.12.90
20.02.91
06.02.92
18.02.94
22.11.94
13.02.93

Gender

F

Event
Individual

Licence

30091990000
08011992000
07121992000
19061991001
27071990001
08011991000
28071993000
24081991000
06011991002
22051991000
22041992000
28031992000
15071993001
04061990000
25061994000
03041993001
08051993001
14101991001
13091994000
15051991000
07011991000
03121991004
17051990007
25031992002
22051994000
10051991003
13011990003
25051993000
30031993001
21101994000
19041991005
17081993005
13121990002
20021991004
06021992002
18021994002
22111994001
13021993002
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